
RN IV/V 2nd Quarter Portfolios Due

UNIT FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE Certification
Deadline 
date

Degree
Defined 
Specialty

QTR Service Line Email Address

E4 Gordon Allison RN IV CCRN 4/30/2025 BSN Clinical 2nd Critical Care/ICU ALLISONGORDONJ@UAMS.EDU
F7 Megan Ankney RN IV BMTCN 12/31/2025 BSN Clinical 2nd Med Surge/Oncology MAnkney@uams.edu
E6 Jennifer Divino RN IV RNC‐MNN 12/15/2026 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL JMDivino@uams.edu
E6 Lauren Eldridge RN V CPNP 2/28/2023 MSN Management 2nd WISL LELDRIDGE@UAMS.EDU
F5 Shirley Elmendorf RN IV RNC‐NIC 12/15/2025 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL SAElmendorf@uams.edu
Lactation Denise Gill RN IV IBCLC 12/31/2026 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL DAGill@uams.edu
F5 Ann Hodges RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2026 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL HODGESANNW@UAMS.EDU
Lactation Alethia Long RN IV IBCLC 12/31/2026 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL APLong@uams.edu
F5 Carla Masters RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2023 BSN Management 2nd WISL MASTERSCARLAJ@UAMS.EDU
FP Allison Medford RN IV RNC‐OB 3/15/2023 BSN Clinical 2nd FP ‐ WISL AKMedford@uams.edu
F5 Heather Paxton RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2023 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL HRPaxton@uams.edu
E5 Hannah Robinson RN IV RNC‐OB 6/15/2025 BSN Management 2nd WISL HARobinson@uams.edu
E5 Emily Ruehr RN IV RNC‐OB 3/15/2026 BSN Management 2nd WISL Eruehr@uams.edu
FP Shauna Russell RN IV RNC‐OB 12/15/2023 BSN Management 2nd FP ‐ WISL RUSSELLSHAUNAM@UAMS.EDU
E6 Kelita  Skinner RN IV CPNP 2/28/2024 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL KSkinner@uams.edu
E6 Cheyenne White RN IV RNC‐MNN 6/15/2025 BSN Clinical 2nd WISL CNWhite@uams.edu
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